
MONDAY TO FRIDAY  (excluding Bank Holidays)

Cheltenham Royal Well Stand B 0627 0847 1047 1247 1447 1712 1912

Charlton Kings Six Ways Shops 0637 0857 1057 1257 1458 1726 1922

Andoversford Cattle Market 0647 0907 1107 1307 1509 1737 1932

Northleach Market Square 0701 0921 1121 1321 1523 1751 1946

Burford Oxford Road Layby 0716 0936 1136 1336 1539 1806 2001

 same bus, no need to change | | | | | | |

Burford Oxford Road Layby 0716 0936 1136 1336 1539 1806 2001

Curbridge Well Lane 0724 0944 1144 1344 1548 1814 2009

Witney Depot 0731 0951 1151 1351 1556 1821 2016

Witney Market Square Stop D arr 0736 0956 1156 1356 1601 1826 2021

Witney Market Square Stop D dep 0558 0738 0958 1158 1358 1603 1828

Witney Church Lane 0603 0745 1004 1204 1404 1610 1835

Eynsham The Evenlode 0611 0757 1012 1212 1412 1620 1845

Summertown South Parade West 0623 0820 1027 1227 1427 1637 1902

Oxford Gloucester Green 0635 0835 1040 1240 1440 1650 1915

S2Cheltenham   •   Burford   •   Witney   •   Oxford

Some search engines will provide links to old timetables. Please check stagecoachbus.com for the latest version

Timetable valid from 26th November 2023

S2Oxford   •   Witney   •   Burford   •   Cheltenham

MONDAY TO FRIDAY  (excluding Bank Holidays)

Oxford Gloucester Green Stand 8 0645 0850 1050 1250 1450 1710 1925

Summertown South Parade West 0655 0900 1100 1300 1503 1723 1935

Eynsham The Evenlode 0708 0913 1113 1313 1523 1743 1948

Witney Cogges Hill Road 0715 0920 1120 1320 1530 1750 1955

Witney Market Square Stop A arr 0723 0928 1128 1328 1538 1758 2003

Witney Market Square Stop A dep 0515 0725 0930 1130 1330 1540 1800

Witney Depot 0517 0727 0932 1132 1332 1542 1802

Curbridge Well Lane 0523 0733 0938 1138 1338 1548 1808

Burford Oxford Road Layby 0533 0745 0948 1148 1348 1559 1818

 same bus, no need to change | | | | | | |

Burford Oxford Road Layby 0533 0745 0948 1148 1348 1559 1818

Northleach Market Square 0548 0800 1003 1203 1403 1614 1833

Andoversford Cattle Market 0602 0813 1017 1217 1417 1627 1847

Charlton Kings Six Ways Shops 0612 0825 1027 1227 1427 1639 1857

Cheltenham Royal Well 0622 0837 1037 1237 1437 1652 1907

http://www.stagecoachbus.com


SATURDAY  (excluding Bank Holidays)

Cheltenham Royal Well Stand B 0647 0847 1047 1247 1447 1647 1842

Charlton Kings Six Ways Shops 0657 0857 1057 1257 1457 1657 1852

Andoversford Cattle Market 0707 0907 1107 1307 1507 1707 1902

Northleach Market Square 0721 0921 1121 1321 1521 1721 1916

Burford Oxford Road Layby 0736 0936 1136 1336 1536 1736 1931

 same bus, no need to change | | | | | | |

Burford Oxford Road Layby 0736 0936 1136 1336 1536 1736 1931

Curbridge Well Lane 0744 0944 1144 1344 1544 1744 1937

Witney Depot 0751 0951 1151 1351 1551 1751 1944

Witney Market Square Stop D arr 0756 0956 1156 1356 1556 1756 1946

Witney Market Square Stop D dep 0603 0758 0958 1158 1358 1558 1758

Witney Church Lane 0608 0804 1004 1204 1404 1604 1804

Eynsham The Evenlode 0616 0812 1012 1212 1412 1612 1812

Summertown South Parade West 0628 0827 1027 1227 1427 1627 1827

Oxford Gloucester Green 0640 0840 1040 1240 1440 1640 1840

S2Cheltenham   •   Burford   •   Witney   •   Oxford

Some search engines will provide links to old timetables. Please check stagecoachbus.com for the latest version

Timetable valid from 26th November 2023

S2Oxford   •   Witney   •   Burford   •   Cheltenham

SATURDAY  (excluding Bank Holidays)

Oxford Gloucester Green Stand 8 0650 0850 1050 1250 1450 1650 1850

Summertown South Parade West 0700 0900 1100 1300 1500 1700 1900

Eynsham The Evenlode 0713 0913 1113 1313 1513 1713 1913

Witney Cogges Hill Road 0720 0920 1120 1320 1520 1720 1920

Witney Market Square Stop A arr 0728 0928 1128 1328 1528 1728 1928

Witney Market Square Stop A dep 0535 0730 0930 1130 1330 1530 1730

Witney Depot 0537 0732 0932 1132 1332 1532 1732

Curbridge Well Lane 0543 0738 0938 1138 1338 1538 1738

Burford Oxford Road Layby 0553 0748 0948 1148 1348 1548 1748

 same bus, no need to change | | | | | | |

Burford Oxford Road Layby 0553 0748 0948 1148 1348 1548 1748

Northleach Market Square 0608 0803 1003 1203 1403 1603 1803

Andoversford Cattle Market 0622 0817 1017 1217 1417 1617 1817

Charlton Kings Six Ways Shops 0632 0827 1027 1227 1427 1627 1827

Cheltenham Royal Well 0642 0837 1037 1237 1437 1637 1837

http://www.stagecoachbus.com


SUNDAYS & MOST BANK HOLIDAYS

Cheltenham Royal Well Stand B 0847 1347 1742

Charlton Kings Six Ways Shops 0857 1357 1752

Andoversford Cattle Market 0907 1407 1802

Northleach Market Square 0921 1421 1816

Burford Oxford Road Layby 0936 1436 1831

 same bus, no need to change | | |

Burford Oxford Road Layby 0936 1436 1831

Curbridge Well Lane 0944 1444 1837

Witney Depot 0951 1451 1844

Witney Market Square Stop D arr 0956 1456 1846

Witney Market Square Stop D dep 0958 1458

Witney Church Lane 1004 1504

Eynsham The Evenlode 1012 1512

Summertown South Parade West 1027 1527

Oxford Gloucester Green 1040 1540

S2Cheltenham   •   Burford   •   Witney   •   Oxford

Some search engines will provide links to old timetables. Please check stagecoachbus.com for the latest version

Timetable valid from 26th November 2023

S2Oxford   •   Witney   •   Burford   •   Cheltenham

SUNDAYS & MOST BANK HOLIDAYS

Oxford Gloucester Green Stand 8 1050 1550

Summertown South Parade West 1100 1600

Eynsham The Evenlode 1113 1613

Witney Cogges Hill Road 1120 1620

Witney Market Square Stop A arr 1128 1628

Witney Market Square Stop A dep 0735 1130 1630

Witney Depot 0737 1132 1632

Curbridge Well Lane 0743 1138 1638

Burford Oxford Road Layby 0753 1148 1648

 same bus, no need to change | | |

Burford Oxford Road Layby 0753 1148 1648

Northleach Market Square 0808 1203 1703

Andoversford Cattle Market 0822 1217 1717

Charlton Kings Six Ways Shops 0832 1227 1727

Cheltenham Royal Well 0842 1237 1737

http://www.stagecoachbus.com

